590/- (Rupees 
Five Hundred Ninety Only) including GST 

@18%.in the shape of Demand Draft/ Banker’s 
Cheque  in favour of “NHPC Ltd.”, payable at 
“SBI, Hill Cart Road, Siliguri (SBI Code-0000184), 

v)  बीड लसक्योररटी (बर्ाना)  

Bid Security (EMD) 

रु. 29,000/- (रु. उनिीस हजार मात्र ) तडमािंड 

डर ाफ्ट/बैंकसट चेक/बीजी के रूप में “एनएचपीसी तलतमटेड” 

के पि में, “एसबीआई, तहल काटट रोड, तसलीगुड़ी 

(एसबीआई कोड-0000184)” पर देय। 
Rs. 29,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand 
Only) in the shape of Demand Draft/ Banker’s 
Cheque/BG in favour of “NHPC Ltd.”, payable at 
“SBI, Hill Cart Road, Siliguri (SBI Code-0000184)  
                       या / OR 
तनर्धाटररि प्रारूप में बीमा ज़मानि बािंड। 
Insurance Surety Bond in prescribed format.